ISO 9001  ISO 14001  AS 9100 CERTIFIED
Mini-Circuits
®
P.O. Box 350166, Brooklyn, New York 11235-0003 (718) 934-4500  Fax (718) 332-4661  The Design Engineers Search Engine                 Provides ACTUAL Data Instantly at
®
Notes: 1. Performance and quality attributes and conditions not expressly stated in this specification sheet are intended to be excluded and do not form a part of this specification sheet.   2. Electrical specifications
and performance data contained herein are based on Mini-Circuit’s applicable established test performance criteria and measurement instructions.   3. The parts covered by this specification sheet are subject to
Mini-Circuits standard limited warranty and terms and conditions (collectively, “Standard Terms”); Purchasers of this part are entitled to the rights and benefits contained therein. For a full statement of the Standard

Visual Basic®, Visual Studio® 6 or newer, and more1
• Friendly Windows® Graphical User Interface
Rev. A
M138140
EDR-10282
USB-I/O-8DRV
RAV
120823
Page 2 of 8
8 relays, 8 digital I/O lines and 8 HV inputs
Mini-Circuits Software GUI for USB I/O Control Box
Model No. Description Price Qty.
USB-I/O-8DRV USB I/O CONTROL BOX $219.95 ea. (1-4)
Included Accessories
USB-CBL-AB-3+ 2.7 ft USB cable 1
FCBL-10-1+ 1 ft 10 wire lat cable assy. 1
FCBL-14-1+ 1 ft 14 wire lat cable assy. 1
FCBL-34-1+ 1 ft 34 wire lat cable assy. 1
I/O-CD Installation CD 1
Case Style: LE1562
Ŗ
Installation CD

IF/RF MICROWAVE COMPONENTS
Model Description
USB-I/O-8DRV USB I/O Control Box
Ordering, Pricing & Availability Information see our web site
Included Accessories Description
I/O-CD Installation CD
USB-CBL-AB-3+ 2.7 ft USB cable
FCBL-10-1+ 1 ft (0.3 m) 10 pin cable assembly with IDC conn.
FCBL-14-1+ 1 ft (0.3 m) 14 pin cable assembly with IDC conn.
FCBL-34-1+ 1 ft (0.3 m) 34 pin cable assembly with IDC conn.
Optional Accessories Description
USB-CBL-AB-3+ (Spare) 2.7 ft (0.8 m) USB cable
USB-CBL-AB-7+ 6.8 ft (2.1 m) USB cable
USB-CBL-AB-11+ 11 ft (3.4 m) USB cable
FCBL-10-1+ (Spare) 1 ft (0.3 m) 10 pin cable assembly with IDC conn.
FCBL-10-2+ 2 ft (0.6 m) 10 pin cable assembly with IDC conn.
FCBL-10-3+ 3 ft (0.9 m) 10 pin cable assembly with IDC conn.
FCBL-14-1+ (Spare) 1 ft (0.3 m) 14 pin cable assembly with IDC conn.
FCBL-14-2+ 2 ft (0.6 m) 14 pin cable assembly with IDC conn.
FCBL-14-3+ 3 ft (0.9 m) 14 pin cable assembly with IDC conn.
FCBL-34-1+ (Spare) 1 ft (0.3 m) 34 pin cable assembly with IDC conn.
FCBL-34-2+ 2 ft (0.6 m) 34 pin cable assembly with IDC conn.
FCBL-34-3+ 3 ft (0.9 m) 34 pin cable assembly with IDC conn.